PDone [oar Stion

rRERBEFRERS

Guest Beijing Chefs Promotion Menu

A ¥ Cold Appetizer

% 4 36

Chilled Eggplant with Mashed Garlic
A&

Vegetarian Abalone in ‘Beijing’ Style

e S

Marinated Duck Kidney with Pickled Pepper
]

Deep-fried Hairtail Fish with Spicy Sauce
BR

Chilled Japanese Egg Rolls with Mutton
TEY % Jpr i

Marinated Shrimps with Wine Lees

&3k H (X T)

Marinated Chicken with Shredded Ginger (Half Bird)
5 o

Marinated Mutton Biskets with Peppercorn
TR PRAL 5%

Marinated Deer Sinew with Spicy Sauce

# & Soup

~FE A

Yellow Croaker, Preserved Vegetables and Bean Curd in Soup
i ¥ Main Course

i

Stir-fried Egg Whites with Conpoy
2R

Fried Ox-Trip with Chinese Parsley

é}; /;: ’J( BBEI iﬁ-

Poached Shrimps in Pumpkin Soup

i
HK$

$98

$128

$128

$168

$168

$268

$298

$368

$368

$388

$188

$188

$288



FRE

485 L ?ﬁ’& = p

Braised Beef Fillets with Fresh Yam

WA AR A

Deep-fried Beef Rolls

iz X 3

Deep-fried Minced Mutton with Pine Nuts

LR

Barbecued Mutton Ribs

LR

Braised Chicken with Potatoes and Homemade Spicy Sauce
S =

Traditional Barbecued Mutton Brisket

E w4

Steamed Sliced Mandarin Fish with Bean Curd Custard
Rt

Deep-fried Mandarin Fish Fillets in Sweet and Sour Sauce

{7 de X o

Stewed Mutton Briskets with Abalone Sauce

Feffe

Stir-fried Beef Cubes with Green Peppercorn

Fri B RS %

Stewed Sea Cucumber with Bean Curd in Spicy Sauce

TF AR

Braised Fish Maw in Thick Soup

A %e L& AL

Sautéed Minced Garoupa with Celeries and Mushroom served with Lettuce

B TIPS A2 SR ERE AR RBA B
If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.
*2E B ¥ 4e— JRFER < All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

SE kR
o

HKS
$328

$328

$368

$428

$468

$468

$498

$498

$568

$568

$598

$688

$1,088



R

rRERBEFRERS

Guest Beijing Chefs Promotion Menu

BLoo ~ A3 ~ # & Dim Sum, Rice, Dessert

’f\."-‘}: Z

Glutinous Rice Dumplings stuffed with Red Bean Paste
- R}

Glutinous Rice Flour Rolled with Red Bean Paste

B

Sweetened Red Dates and Walnuts Pudding

R W

Baked Osmanthus Puffs with Shredded Coconut and Seasame
o T

Baked Carrot Cakes

= kA (k)

(hirk ez FT2fpp ~BAHF2R)

Poached Traditional Dumplings ( 6 Pieces)

(Tomato and Egg, Chicken with String Bean, Beef with Chinese Celeries)

S A g

A

Braised Noodle with Minced Beef and Spicy Sauce
Braised Homemade Noodles with Sliced Mutton in Soup

e 3

Baked Mutton and Onion Buns

HE e s
Baked Olive Pickles and Minced Duck Pastries
.
Baked Minced Beef Puffs
WRTHER S AL RE  FERY AR RSEHE -

If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.
*LE P ¥ 4e— JRFEF o All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

SE KRR
o

HK$

$78

$78

$78

$78

$88

$98

$98

$118

$128

$128

$128



