

## 北京客席廚師精選推介 Guest Beijing Chefs Promotion Menu

	港幣 HK\$
冷菜 Cold Appetizer	Π
蒜香茄條	\$98
Chilled Eggplant with Mashed Garlic	
京式素鮑魚	\$128
Vegetarian Abalone in 'Beijing' Style	
<b>泡椒鴨腎</b>	\$128
Marinated Duck Kidney with Pickled Pepper	
酥帶魚	\$168
Deep-fried Hairtail Fish with Spicy Sauce	
袈裟蛋卷	\$168
Chilled Japanese Egg Rolls with Mutton	
酒糟海麻蝦	\$268
Marinated Shrimps with Wine Lees	
金絲水晶雞(半隻)	\$298
Marinated Chicken with Shredded Ginger (Half Bird)	
滕椒羊腩	\$368
Marinated Mutton Biskets with Peppercorn	
麻辣鹿筋	\$368
Marinated Deer Sinew with Spicy Sauce	
湯羹 Soup	
大湯黃魚	\$388
Yellow Croaker, Preserved Vegetables and Bean Curd in Soup	
主菜 Main Course	
賽蟹肉	\$188
Stir-fried Egg Whites with Conpoy	
<b>芫爆散丹</b>	\$188
Fried Ox-Trip with Chinese Parsley	
金湯水晶蝦	\$288
Poached Shrimps in Pumpkin Soup	



	港幣 HK\$
鐵棍山葯煨牛肉	\$328
Braised Beef Fillets with Fresh Yam	
脆皮牛肉卷	\$328
Deep-fried Beef Rolls	
松仁羊方	\$368
Deep-fried Minced Mutton with Pine Nuts	
香烤法排	\$428
Barbecued Mutton Ribs	
沙灣大盤雞	\$468
Braised Chicken with Potatoes and Homemade Spicy Sauce	
老北京燒羊	\$468
Traditional Barbecued Mutton Brisket	
豆花鮮桂魚	\$498
Steamed Sliced Mandarin Fish with Bean Curd Custard	
焦熘魚片	\$498
Deep-fried Mandarin Fish Fillets in Sweet and Sour Sauce	
<b>鮑汁扣羊腩</b>	\$568
Stewed Mutton Briskets with Abalone Sauce	
杭椒和牛粒	\$568
Stir-fried Beef Cubes with Green Peppercorn	
麻婆豆腐燒海參	\$598
Stewed Sea Cucumber with Bean Curd in Spicy Sauce	
黄湯魚唇	\$688
Braised Fish Maw in Thick Soup	
生菜包東星魚米崧	\$1,088
Sautéed Minced Garoupa with Celeries and Mushroom served with Lettuce	

## 東東版

## 北京客席廚師精選推介 Guest Beijing Chefs Promotion Menu

	港幣 HK\$
點心、飯類、甜品 Dim Sum, Rice, Dessert	
和果子	\$78
Glutinous Rice Dumplings stuffed with Red Bean Paste	
驢打滾	\$78
Glutinous Rice Flour Rolled with Red Bean Paste	
<b>棗糕</b>	\$78
Sweetened Red Dates and Walnuts Pudding	
艾窩窩	\$78
Baked Osmanthus Puffs with Shredded Coconut and Seasame	
胡蘿蔔餅	\$88
Baked Carrot Cakes	
三式水餃 (六粒)	\$98
(番茄蛋、四季豆雞肉、唐芹牛肉)	
Poached Traditional Dumplings ( 6 Pieces)	
(Tomato and Egg, Chicken with String Bean, Beef with Chinese Celeries)	
炸醬麵	\$98
Braised Noodle with Minced Beef and Spicy Sauce	
羊肉味汆麵	\$118
Braised Homemade Noodles with Sliced Mutton in Soup	
烤包子	\$128
Baked Mutton and Onion Buns	
欖菜鴨肉酥	\$128
Baked Olive Pickles and Minced Duck Pastries	
牛肉燒餅	\$128
Baked Minced Beef Puffs	

如閣下對任何食物產生敏感,請直接與本餐廳職員聯絡。 If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff. 以上價目另加一服務費。All prices are subject to 10% service charge.